Adam

Adele
Alexander
Alicia

Alma

Amalie
Annie

Arthur

Asta

Astrid

Astrid Kjaerskov
Axel

Carl

Carl

Carl Christian
Carl Christian Lysdal
Christina
David

Elin

Ella

Elle Charlotte
Ellen

Elouise

Emil

Emil

Emilia

Emilie

Emilie Marie
Erik

Erik Futtrup
Eske

Fabian

Felix

Felix
Ferdinand
Finn

Gustav
Hanna
Helena Hafver
Henrik
Hjalte

Hugo

Hugo

Hugo

Ida

Ida

Ingrid

Ingrid

Jacob

Lund @stergaard
Ramm-Ericson
Trampe

Birgmark Garcia
Beijar
Abrahamsen
Hinton

Husvik
Pontoppidan Dolleris
Lindoff

Elnegaard
Henricsson
Norman
Alstad-Mathiasen

2008
2009
2009
2006
2008
2007
2007
2008
2009
2006
2007
2009
2006
2006

Risgaard de Dompierre d 2007

Andersen
Hellesge
Aldurén
Cederbom
Fagerberg

Tan Almas
Smitt

Tuypens
Aminoff
Harjulahti
Bergman
Vesteroe Nielsen
Nouard
Eriksson Brunius
Havemann
Dietz

Reincke
Impivaara

Palm

Toll-Kjaer
Fabres

Jessen

Rybeck

R@njum
Westby

Bro

Flygare

Hovlind

Lyngo Bejstrup
Stenhagen
Haubjerg Olesen
Husvik
Lyngvi-@sterhus
Brannstrom

2009
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2009
2009
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2006
2009
2008
2009
2008
2007
2007

DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR
DEN
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
DEN
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
NOR
DEN
DEN
FIN

FIN

NOR
DEN
DEN
SWE
DEN
DEN
FIN

FIN

SWE
NOR
NOR
DEN
SWE
NOR
NOR
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
SWE

8586 Male
4825 Female
8532 Male
4397 Female
4801 Female
8520 Female
4798 Female
3618 Male
8667 Female
4797 Female
8669 Female
4719 Male
4551 Male
8658 Male
8534 Male
8681 Male
8651 Female
4658 Male
4643 Female
4379 Female
4052 Female
8665 Female
8686 Female
1091 Male
1131 Male
3395 Female
8623 Female
8536 Female
4859 Male
8673 Male
8600 Male
1136 Male
649 Male
4631 Male
3990 Male
3849 Male
8660 Male
4731 Female
3917 Female
3669 Male
8441 Male
4852 Male
4863 Male
8587 Male
4044 Female
8575 Female
3189 Female
3639 Female
4818 Male



Jakob

Jalo

Johan
Johanna Aare
Jonathan
Julius

Julius Brinch
Kasper

Klara

Laura Amalie Haar
Leah

Leo

Linnea
Linnéa

Lisa

Lisa

Liv

Lowe

Lukas

Maia

Maja

Maja

Malthe
Marinus
Martinius
Milla Sandmo
Nathaniel
Noah

Oda Johanne Jacobsen

Ole Joss Jacobsen
Oliver
Oscar

Oscar
Oskari

Pola

Rafael
Rasmus
Sabina
Samu
Samuel

Sille

Siru

Sisu

Sofie lebeck
Sofie Ngddekaer
Sofiia

Solja
Sophie
Stella

Stina

Juhl Hansen
Pieska
Barregren
Berger
Hammarstrom
Helm
Kristensen
johansson
Lanje

Eid

Bernhardtz
Pieska
Akesson

Huth

Lindbom
Brase
Haggstrom
Engstrom
Wolfgang
Fogtmann
Timan Gustafsson
Larsson-Bergqvist
Frank

Hjerng Pedersen
Melleby Hopstock
Birkeland
Shahar
Blgcher
Leppergd
Leppergd
Haag

Wetter

Wallin
Jefimoff
Wdowiak
Meinander
Ulslev
Kuronen

Laiho
Jeppesen

Bang Pedersen
Virtanen
Leppanen
Frederiksen
Nielsen

Selio

Keskitalo
Skarman

Selio
Westberg

2009
2009
2008
2007
2007
2007
2006
2008
2007
2007
2009
2006
2007
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2009
2008
2008

DEN
FIN

SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
FIN

SWE
NOR
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
DEN
DEN
NOR
NOR
FIN

DEN
NOR
NOR
FIN

SWE
SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

DEN
FIN

FIN

DEN
DEN
FIN

FIN

DEN
DEN
FIN

FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE

8564 Male
1151 Male
4778 Male
8464 Female
4829 Male
4629 Male
8654 Male
4843 Male
4627 Female
8694 Female
4814 Female
1095 Male
4802 Female
3658 Female
4454 Female
4851 Female
4809 Female
4572 Male
4813 Male
8555 Female
4804 Female
4869 Female
8687 Male
8649 Male
4043 Male
4051 Female
1088 Male
8672 Male
3762 Female
4000 Male
1087 Male
4867 Male
4763 Male
919 Male
4853 Female
1079 Male
8656 Male
634 Female
994 Male
8316 Male
8701 Female
1165 Female
1078 Male
8630 Female
8473 Female
1150 Female
658 Female
4704 Female
1120 Female
4826 Female



Sylvester
Teemu
Thyra
Ulrik
Victor
Victor
Viktor
Viktor
Vilgot
William
William André
Willum
Zacharias

Berg Madsen
Rellman
Westbom
Strgm
Isdahl
Fisker
Elfving
Strgm
Treskog
Groop
Nagel-Alne

Kornum-svensson

Widestam

2009
2008
2006
2008
2006
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

DEN
FIN

SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN
SWE
NOR
SWE
FIN

NOR
DEN
SWE

8344 Male
1125 Male
4808 Female
3717 Male
4669 Male
8663 Male
4807 Male
3847 Male
4815 Male
1166 Male
3610 Male
8688 Male
4861 Male



